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Wednesday, February 25, 2026 00:01 (GMT+2) - Final results

Race info

Race winners

1 km - Overall

1 101 Ella Kirstina

2 km - Overall

1 102 Alisa Kirstina

2 103 Linnea Pakanen

3 km - Overall

1 104 Pihla Hyvénen

2 107 Maiju Sorakangas
3 106 Siiri Malmihuhta
4 105 Elli Malmihuhta

5 km - Overall

1 12 Saaga Pesamaa
2 17 Saaga Sassi

3 15 Ivan Pyaskin

4 1 Saara Loukkola
5 3 Pasi Sirvid

6 8 Tytti Kaijanen

7 16 Maija Nivala (P)
8 6 Sofia Perttula

9 4 Suvi Lapinkangas
10 9 Jouko Perttula
1 5 Minna Kubin (P)
12 7 Sari Orvola

13 10 Marika Soini

Sport:
Location:

Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Skiing - cross-country
Akola, Finland

View on map

Interval start

24

samsung SM-S921B
Webscorer PRO 7.7

App
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 18:46 (GMT+2)
Public

Top 3 finishers

5:23.6

9:49.4

9:52.4

11:07.0
12:36.2
16:18.6

16:51.4

16:12.1
17:26.3
17:50.2
18:27.0
18:30.5
18:37.1
18:38.5
18:40.1
18:56.6
19:08.4
19:16.1
20:29.9

20:45.9

Difference

Difference

+0:03.0

Difference

+1:29.2

+5:11.6

+5:44.4

Difference

+1:14.2

+1:38.1

+2:14.9

+2:18.4

+2:25.0

+2:26.4

+2:28.0

+2:44.5

+2:56.3

+3:04.0

+4:17.8

+4:33.8

v

v

v

v


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=422559
https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=422559&topn=3
https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=422559
https://www.google.com/maps/search/?api=1&query=65.3309558105154,25.3894849551533

Place

14

15

16

17

Bib

13

14

Name

Veeti Sorakangas
Jouni Lapinkangas
Satu Jaara

Jorma Puurunen (P)

Finish time

20:53.1

21:59.7

23:55.4

25:48.7

+4:41.0

+5:47.6

+7:43.3

+9:36.6



