

# Illinhihdot 25.2.2026

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 00:01 (GMT+2) - Final results



## Race info

Sport: Skiing - cross-country  
Location: Akola, Finland  
[View on map](#)  
Start type: Interval start  
Racers: 24  
Timed on: samsung SM-S921B  
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 7.7  
Updated from: App  
Updated: Wednesday, February 25, 2026 18:46 (GMT+2)  
Race visibility: Public

[Race winners](#)

[Top 3 finishers](#)

[Full results](#)

## 1 km - Overall

Place	Bib	Name	Finish time	Difference
1	101	Ella Kirstinä	5:23.6	-

## 2 km - Overall

Place	Bib	Name	Finish time	Difference
1	102	Alisa Kirstinä	9:49.4	-
2	103	Linnea Pakanen	9:52.4	+0:03.0

## 3 km - Overall

Place	Bib	Name	Finish time	Difference
1	104	Pihla Hyvönen	11:07.0	-
2	107	Maiju Sorakangas	12:36.2	+1:29.2
3	106	Siiri Malmihuhta	16:18.6	+5:11.6
4	105	Elli Malmihuhta	16:51.4	+5:44.4

## 5 km - Overall

Place	Bib	Name	Finish time	Difference
1	12	Saaga Pesämaa	16:12.1	-
2	17	Saaga Sassi	17:26.3	+1:14.2
3	15	Ivan Pyaskin	17:50.2	+1:38.1
4	11	Saara Loukkola	18:27.0	+2:14.9
5	3	Pasi Sirviö	18:30.5	+2:18.4
6	8	Tytti Kajjanen	18:37.1	+2:25.0
7	16	Maija Nivala (P)	18:38.5	+2:26.4
8	6	Sofia Perttula	18:40.1	+2:28.0
9	4	Suvi Lapinkangas	18:56.6	+2:44.5
10	9	Jouko Perttula	19:08.4	+2:56.3
11	5	Minna Kubin (P)	19:16.1	+3:04.0
12	7	Sari Orvola	20:29.9	+4:17.8
13	10	Marika Soini	20:45.9	+4:33.8

Place	Bib	Name	Finish time	
14	13	Veeti Sorakangas	20:53.1	+4:41.0
15	14	Jouni Lapinkangas	21:59.7	+5:47.6
16	2	Satu Jaara	23:55.4	+7:43.3
17	1	Jorma Puurunen (P)	25:48.7	+9:36.6